Technical file

Wall hood 7840/1
Vision 120cm Black glass
EAN 5414425078400
Engery label

Energy efficiency class (EElhood) A+

Annual energy consumption (kWh/year) (AEChood) 45,5

Fluid Dynamic Efficiency class (FDEhood) A

Lighting efficiency class (LEhood) A

Grease filtering efficiency class (GFEhood) B

General information
Motor integrated
Kind of light
Dimmable light

With sound absorber
Recirculation
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (WxD)

Height cookerhood (Hmin - Hmax)(mm)

Maximum height with extended chimney (mm)(optional)
Advice mounting height with electrical, induction and ceramic hobs
(Hmin-Hmax)(mm)

Advice mounting height with gas hobs (Hmin-Hmax)(mm)
Diameter outlet (mm)

Functions

Operation

Number of speed

Powerspeed automatically to lower speed (minutes)
Delayed self switching off (minutes)

InTouch function for induction hob

Auto-Stop

Light indicator for grease filter cleaning

Airflow and noise level

Airflow (m3/h)(according to EN 61591)

- Speed 1

- Speed 2

- Speed 3

- Powerspeed / speed 4

Preasure (Pa) on the highest speed (according to EN 61591)

Noise Level (dB(A) re 1 pW/ dB(A) re 20pPa) (according to EN 60704-2-

13)

- Speed 1

- Speed 2

- Speed 3

- Powerspeed / speed 4

Technical specifications

Number of grease filters

Total power (W)

The power consumption in off-mode in Watt (P0O)
The power consumption in stand-by-mode in Watt (Ps)
Position exhaust

Weight cookerhood / motorunit (kg)
Accessories

Extended chimney

Kit for remote control (InTouch)

Kit 2 x LED colour (neutral white) 4000 K

L ]
LED (2x2W, 2.700K)

1198 x 426

517 (outlet back);
- 1100 (outlet top)
1390

500 - 750
650 - 750
150

touch screen
3 + power

6

10

optional

L]

244
341
467
808
585

35/25
42132
52 /41
62 /51

2

325
0,37
top/back
32,5

7830100
990021
906303

830
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7840/1

Wall hood

Black glass

Vision 120cm
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